Burden 15VA, Accuracy class 1, STC/VF
4.5KA for 1 sec.

PT specification: Ratio 11000/110V Burden
100VA Accuracy class 1, STC/VF 1.2
continuous.
as per the enclosed specification in the
Annexure-III.

No. 01

Sub total in Rs.
Add GST @ 18%
Grand Total in Rs.

E.M.D. Rs. 3, 149 /- (Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine only)
Last date & time of receipt of quotation: 04/06/2020 upto 15:00hrs.
Date & time of opening of quotation: 04/06/2020 at 15.30hrs.
All other Rules & Regulations in force shall be applicable
For more details please visit either Goa Govt. State portal or this office on any working day between 14:30 to